Ski Club Urach
Abt. Radsport
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Nr

224
221
222
249
223
225
227
228
226
230
234
251
232
247
246
240
239
244
237
243
250
241
245
238
229
236
252

Vorname Nachname
U15 méannlich

Lukas Stamm
Moritz Rombach
Jonas King
Sven Kolb
Felix Kopp
Luca Stepins
Jakob Keller
Niklas Franz
Marlon Uhl
Espen Rall

Max Adler
Jan-Niclas Zebisch
Marius Helmle
Emil Schmidt
Laurin Konrad
Fabian Barmann
Linus Pahling
Hannes Ebinger
Scott Hill

Luca Gerstner
David Baumgarten
Luca Schladebach
Luis Drescher
Stefan Glauner
Julian Leibold
Jan Greber
John Lahring

BADEPARADIES
' SCHWARZWALD
™

Risee

Ulbm
4 mittlere Runden

Verein

Dick Kichen Racing Team / SG Rh
SV St. Georgen

SV St. Georgen

Lexware Junior Team SV Kirchzarte
SC Hausach Link Rad Quadrat
RSG Zollern-Alb"82 Albstadt
BikeCrew Munstertal

Lexware Junior Team SV Kirchzarte
SC Hausach / Link Rad Quadrat
SC Hausach / Link Rad Quadrat
Mtb Sudbaden e.v.

RSV Trompeter Bad Séckingen
RSV Hochschwarzwald

Lexware Junior Team SV Kirchzarte
Lexware Junior Team SV Kirchzarte
SC Urach

SC Urach

RSV Ebringen

Lexware Junior Team SV Kirchzarte
SC Todtnauberg - Mikes Bike Statio
Lexware Junior Team SV Kirchzarte
RMSYV Ehrenkirchen

Lexware Junior Team SV Kirchzarte
RMSV Langenbrand

Bikesport Sasbachwalden e. V.
Ski-Club St.Méargen

RSV Neustadt
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Schwarzwaélder MTB Cup
SO 12 MAI 2019
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Zeit
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30:15
31:48
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Ski Club Urach Ul5m Schwarzwélder MTB Cup
Abt. Radsport 4 mittlere Runden SO 12 MAI 2019

CUPID

1907021
1907039
1907049
1907079
1907008
1907027
1907059
1907058
1907028
1907003
1907012
1907081
1907006
1907020
1907019
1907077
1907076
1907009
1907016
1907004
1907080
1907001
1907017
1907067
1907002
1907013
1907083
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